Schedule of AFUDC Rates Used
Annual Advances For Construction Additions and Balances
Calculation of Working Capital Allowance
Comparative Balance Sheet - Assets
Comparative Balance Sheet - Liabilities

SCHEDULE
NUMBER

A- 1
A-2
A-3
A-4
A-5
A-6
A-7
A-a
A-9

A - I  0
A - I  1

A - I  3
A - I  2

A - I 4
A- I  5
A - I  6
A - I  7
A - I  a
A - I  9

PAGE
NUMBER

5
6
7
9

11
14
17
18
20
23
26

31
33
36
37

39
40

2a

3a

3

4

Schedule of Water Rate Base Florida Public Service Commission

Silver Lake EsWestern Shores
Docket No. 080121-WS
Historical Test Year Ending December 31,2007
Historical 2007 8 Pro Forma

Schedule: A-1

Preparer: R GriffinN Guastella
Page: 1 of 1

Explanation: Provide the calculation of the average Water rate base for the test year, showing all adjustments
All non-used alld useful items should be reported as Plant Held For Future Use.

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7)
Historical Test Year 2007 Pro Forma Test Year

Average Adjusted Adjusted
Line Balance Average Average Supporting
No. Description Per Books Adjustments Balance Adjustments Balance Schedules

1 Utility Plant in Service 2232,448 90,456 2,322,904 236.685 2,559,589 A-5

2,434 0 2,434 A-5 2 Utility Land & Land Rights 2,434 0

3 Less: Non-Used & Useful Plant 0 0 0 0 0 A-7

4 Construction Work in Progress 0 0 0 0 0

5 Less: Accumulated Depreciation (800,096) (1 1,142) (81 1,238) 113,135 (698,102) A-9

6 Less: ClAC (672,239) 0 (672,239) 0 (672,239) A-12

7 Accumulated Amortization of ClAC 273,219 1,432 274,651 0 274,651 A-14

8 Acquisition Adjustments 0 0 0 0 0

9 Less: Accum. Amort. of Acq. Adjustments 0 0 0 0 0

10 Less: Advances For Construction 0 0 0

11 Working Capital Allowance 0 182,768 182,768 65,946 248,714 A-17,A-3

0 A-16

12 Total Rate Base 1,035,765 263,515 1,299,281 415,766 1,715,046

5 printed 5/16/2008 321 PM

6

.

2 0

0

0

0

0

e: '5 lJl
C

c

m

>
.

.- L

h

s L

.- -
._

r

9

a

0

0

0

0

0

Y

a c

m

0

c

m

1

cd
v

c

m

1

._
c

-

.a
3

N

k

a

0

0

0

0

0

L

c

m
h .? %
3

cd
x -
 v

)

2 0 z ii
a

m

1

m

0

0

0

0

0

v
)

ul

;

a
 c

.- 5 z li 2

0

c

0

.- L

v
)

s -

0

r

4 0

0

0

0

0

c

0

x= 0

m

.- i? E 8 u
 m

3

a

- 0

ii
v
)
m
1

LD

2 4 0

0

0

0

[…]

Sewer 0 & M Expenses By Month

Comparative 0 & M Expenses - Water

Comparative 0 & M Expenses -Water,  Explanations

Comparative 0 & M Expenses - Sewer

Comparative 0 & M Expenses - Sewer, Explanations

Analysis of Contractual Services

Rate Case Expense Analysis

Analysis of Maintenance Expenses

Schedule of Allocated Expenses

Net Depreciation Expense -Wate r

Net Depreciation Expense - Sewer

Taxes Other Than Income

41

SCHEDULE

NUMBER

B-1

8-2

B-3

8-4

8-5

B-6

8 - 7

8-7 Sup1

B-8

8-8 Sup1

B-9

6-1 0
8-1 1

B-12

B-13

8-14

B-15

PAGE

NUMBER

43

44

45

49

50
55

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

69

70

71

42

Schedule of Water Net Operating Income

Silver Lake EsVWestern Shores
Docket No. 080121-WS
Historical Test Year Ending December 31, 2007
Historical 2007 8 Pro Forma

(1 ) (2) (3) (4)
Per Utility Adjusted

Line Books Test Year Test Year
No. Description 2007 Adjustment 2007

Florida Publlc Service Commlsslon

Schedule: 9-1

Preparer: S Szczygiel
Page: 1 of 1

(5) (6) (7) (8) (9)

Pro Forma Pro Forma Revenue Annual Supporting
Adjustments Adjusted Adjustment Revenues Schedules

Requested Requested

Operation 8 Maintenance 251,985 72,772 324,756
Depreciation, net of ClAC Amort.,UBU 78,373 9,470 87,843
Amortization 0 9,909 9,909
Taxes Other Than Income 38,495 7,824 46,319

1

2
3
4
5
6
7

8
9
10

35,363 360.120 3,030 363,150 8-5
7.373 95,216 0 95,216 B-13

0 9,909 0 9,909 8-3
6,884 53,203 9.233 62,435 9-1 5

I

I
OPERATING REVENUES 535,285 (2,856) 532,429 I 0 532,429 205,167 737,596 8-4. E-2

Provision for Income Taxes 64,201 (49,134) 15,067 I (22,226) (7,159) 74,413 67,254 C-I, 9-3
OPERATING EXPENSES 433,054 50,840 483,894 1 27,394 511,288 86.675 597,964

I

- 102,23 1 (53.1 - NET OPERATING INCOME

RATE OF RETURN 9.87%
RATE BASE 1.c .

596) 48,535 (27,394) 21,141 118,491 139,632

R Id%
135.765 263,515 1,299,281 415,766 1,715,046 1,715,046 A-I

-. . . ,"

43 printed 5/16/2008 3:21 PM
I&
W

Schedule of Sewer Net Operating Income

Silver Lake EsVWestem Shores
Docket No. 080121-WS
Historical Test Year Ending December 31,2007
Historical 2007 & Pro Forma

Florida Public Service Commission

Schedule: 8-2
Page: 1 o f 1
Preparer: S Szczygiel

Explanation: Provide the calculation of net operating income for the test year. If amortization (Line 4) is related to any amount other than
an acquisition adjustment, submit an additional schedule showing a description and calculation of charge.

1 OPERATING REVENUES

2 Operation 8 Maintenance

[…]

0 0 C-7
0 0 c -7
0 0 C-8

Schedule: C-I
Page: 1 o f 1
Preparer: W Jerdon

Explanation: Provide a reconciliation between the total operating income tax provision and the currently payable
income taxes on operating income for the test year.

6 Total Income Tax Expense

Sewer
7 Current Tax Expense NA NA NA
8 Deferred Income Tax Expense NA NA NA
9 ITC Realized This Year NA NA NA
10 ITC Amortization NA NA NA
11 Less: Parent Debt Adjustment NA NA NA

NA NA c -2
NA NA c-5
NA NA C-7
NA NA C-7
NA NA C-8

I
12 Total Income Tax Expense NA NA NA I NA NA

Recap Scheds: 8-1, 8-2

75 printed 5/16/2008 3:21 PM
4
VI

Line Year End Utility Year End
NO. Description Per Books Adjustments Adjusted

1 Taxable Operating lmma before Interest 166,432 (102,830) 6 3 . m
2 Less: Interest Charges 0 (24,543) (24.543)

Florida Public Sewlce Commission

Schedule: C-2

Preoarer: W Jerdon
Page: I O f l

Pro Forma Pro Forma
Adjustments Adiusted

(49,620) i 3 m
(7,997) (32,540)

3
4 Taxable Income
5
6 Schedule M Adjustments
7 Permacant Differences
8 Timing Differences
9 Total Schedule M Adjustments

4 0

Year End Utility Year End
Per Books Adjustments Adjusted

I
166,432 (127,373) 39,059 I (57.618) (18,559l

Pro Forma Pro Forma Supporting
Adjustments Adjusted Schedules

~ (21,822) (21,822)l 0 (21.822L
0 (21,822) (21,822)l 0 (21.822)

I

NA NA NA
NA NA NA

0 0 0

- NA NA
NA NA NA

0 0 0

0 NA 0

5.5% 5.5% 5.5%
0 NA 0

0 NA 0

I"

11 Taxable Income Before State Taxes 166,432 (105,551) 60,881 1 (57,618) 3,264
17

NA NA B-l,B-2
NA NA c-3

0 0

0 NA (2-4
0 NA c-5
0 0

NA 0

5.5% 5.5%
NA 0

NA 0

._
13 State Tax Rate
14 State lnmme Taxes
q5 . _
16 Federal Taxable lnmme 157,278 (99.745) 57,533
17
18 Federal Tax Rate 35.0% 35.0% 35.0%
19 Federal InwmeTaxes 55,047 (34.911) 20,136
20
21 Less: Investment Tax Credit Realized This Year 0 0 0
^^

5.5% 5.5% 5.5% 5.5% 5.5%
9.154 (5,805) 3,348 I (3,169) 179

(54,449) 3,084

35.0% 35.0%
(19,057) 1,079

0 0
LL I
23 Current Federal lnmme Taxes 55,047 (34,911) 20.136 I (1 9.057) 1,079
24 I
25 Summary.
26 Current State I m i n e  Tax 9,154 (5,805) 3.348 I (3.169) 179
27 Current Federal Income Tax 55,047 (34,911) 20.136 (19.057) 1,079
28 I
29 Total Current lnmme Tax Expense (To G I )  64,201 (40.716) 23.485 I (22.226) 1,259

35.0% 35.0% 35.0% 35.0% 35.0%
0 NA 0 I NA 0

c-7

Schedule of Interest in Tax Expense Calculation

Silver Lake EsbWeotern Shores
Docket No. 080121-WS
Historical Test Year Ending December 31,2007
Historical [ X 1 Projected [ 1

Weighted Weighted
Balances From Sch &I Amount Ratio Cost Cost Cost

8 Long-Term Debt
9 Short-Term Debt Not Applicable
10 Preferred Stock
11 Common Equity

12 Total
P

Florida Public Service Commission

[…]

78 printed W6/2008 3:21 PM

79

BooklTax Differences - Permanent Florida Public Service Commission

Silver Lake EsUWestern Shores
Docket No. 080121-WS
Historical Test Year Ending December 31,2007

Schedule: C-4
Page: I O f l
Preparer: W Jerdon

Explanation: Provide the description and amount of all bookftax differences accounted for as
permanent differences. This would indude any items accounted for on a flow through basis.

No. Description Amount
WATER

1
2 None
3
4 Total

SEWER
5
6 None
7
8 Total

79

0

0

printed 5/16/2008 3:21 PM

80

Deferred Income Tax Expense

Silver Lake EsVWestem Shores
Docket No. 080121-WS
Historical Test Year Ending December 31,2007
Historical [ X ]  Projected [ I

Florida Public Service Commission

Schedule: C-5

Preparer: W Jerdon
Page: l 0 f l

Explanation Provide the calculation of total deferred inmme tax expense for the tesl year. Provide detail on
items resulting in tax de1erra.s other lhan accelerated depreciation.

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (71 (8)
Sewer Water

Line Sbpponing
No Description Per Books Adjdslments Adjusted Per Books Adjustments Adjdsled Scheodles

1 Timing Differences (Tax Expense
2

4 Book Depreciation 8 Amortization 78,373 9,470 87843 NA NA NA 6-13.14

5

7

H'gher (Lower) than Book Expense).
3 Tax Depreciation 8 Amonization 78.373 (10,378) 67 996 0 0 0

6 Depreciation Difference 0 (19.847) (19.847) 0 0 0

8 OtherTiming Differences (Itemize):
9 BadDebt 0 (1,975) (1.975) 0 0 0
10 AllOther 0 0 0 0 0 0
11
12 Total Timing Differences (To C-2) 0 (21,822) (21.822) 0 0 0

13
14 State Tax Rate
15 State Deferred Taxes

5.5% 5.5% 5.5% 5.5%
0 (1.200) (1.200) 0 0 0

16

18
19 Federal Tax Rate 35.0% 35.0% 35.0% 35.0%

21

17 Timing Differences for Federal Taxes 0 (20.622) (20.622) 0 0 0

20 Federal Deferred Taxes 0 (7.218) (7,218) 0 0 0

22 Total Deferred Taxes (to C-1) 0 (8.418) (8.418) 0 0 0

Recap Schedules: C-1. C-2

80 printed 5/16/2008 321  PM

Accumulated Deferred Income Taxes - Summary Florida Public Service Commission

Sllver Lake EsWestern Shores
Docket No. 080121-WS
Historical Test Year Ending December 31, 2007

Schedule: C-6
Page: 1 o f 3
Preparer: W Jerdon

Explanation: For each of the accumulated deferred tax accounts provide a summary of the ending balances as
reported on pages 2 and 3 of this schedule. The same annual balances should be shown.

(1 ) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (1 0)
Account No. 283 Account No. -

Line Deferred Tax Liability Net Deferred Income Taxes

[…]

Florida Public Service Commission

Docket No. 080121-WS Page: l o f l

(1)
Line

(2) (3)
Interim Interim

No. Description Water Sewer
1 USED B USEFUL ADJUSTMENT TO 2007 TEST YEAR RATE BASE FOR INTERIM RATE PURPOSES
2
3 Utility Plant in Service
4
5
6
7 Accumulated Depreciation
8
9
10
11
12 Total Rate Base

For Water details see schedules A-5, F-5, and F-7
For Sewer details see schedules A-6, F-6, and F-7

For Water details see schedules A-9, F-5, and F-7
For Sewer details see schedules A-IO, F-6, and F-7

143

(237,974) NA

91,744 NA

(1 46,229) 0

printed 5/16/2008 3:21 PM

Schedule of Ne! Operating Income . In!erim Florida Public Service Commission

Schedule: G-4

Preparer: S Szczygiel
Page: 1 of 1

Silver Lake Estmestem Shores
Docket No. 080121-WS
Historical Test Year Ending December 31,
Historical [ X I  Projected [ ]
Wa!er[X] Sewer [ X I

2007

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6)  (7) (8) (9) (10)
FWS Consol. Adjusbnents Requested

Line U!ili!y Adjusted for Utility Interim Adjusted Interim interim Interim Standalone Unlimned Supporting
No. Description Test Year Non-UBU Adjustments Test Year Increase Revenues % Increase % Increase Schedules

Water
1 Water Sales Revenues 530,324 0 530.324 84.317 614,641 15.90% 49.9% E-2w
2 Other Revenues 2,105 0 2,105 0 2.105 E-2w
3 OPERATING REVENUES 532.429 0 0 532,429 84,317 616.746

4 Operation 8 Maintenance
5
6 Amolliation
7 Taxes Other Than Income
8 Provision for income Taxes
9 OPERATING EXPENSES

10 NET OPERATING iNCOME
11 RATEBASE
12 RATE OF RETURN

Depreciation, net of ClAC Amort.

Sewer

324,756 0 324,756 1,245 326,002
87,843 0 0 87.843 87.843
9.909 0 9,909 9,909

38,495 7.824 0 46,319 3,792 50,110
15,067 0 15,067 30.582 45,649

476,070 7.824 0 483.894 35,619 519,513

4.34% 3.74% 7.48%

6-5
6-13

6-15
c-I

A-I

13 Sewer Sales Revenues NA 0 0 0 0 0.00% NA E-2s
14 Other Revenues NA 0 0 0 0 E-2s
15 OPERATING REVENUES 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Operation 8 Maintenance NA
17 Depreciation, net of ClAC Amort. NA NA
18 Amortization NA
I 9  Taxes Other Than Income NA NA

0 0 0 0
0 NA 0
0 0 0
0 NA 0 0

20 Provision for Income Taxes NA 0 0 0 0
21 OPERATING EXPENSES 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 NET OPERATING INCOME 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 RATEBASE NA 0 0
24 RATE OF RETURN NA NA NA

6-6
6-14

6-1 5
c-I

A-2

1 4 5

Schedule of Adjustments to Operating Income - Interim Florida Publlc Service Commission